arbalete match

Carabine 10m

Pistolet 10m

w N N -

Place Nom et Prénom
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-
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N =

- -
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a b WON =

- - - - - N =
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Bertho-boishue Jules

VILLENEUVE Lilian

MANDIN Sarah

Demaure Ethan

Gautron Enzo

QUAIREAU Eloise

Bertho-boishue Naomi

MANDIN Julie

BAUCHET Nathalie

Pucel Marie

Gourraud Audrey

LE BRUN Tiphaine

MEIGNEN Sarah

PAILLAT Zolian

CHAUVIERE Théo

Fonteneau Gabin

Friedrich Elyna

MEIGNAN Romain

BORDEVAIRE Alexis

Friedrich Sebastien

Bertho-Boishue Luc

LE BRUN Patrick

Kersaudy Emmanuel

MEIGNEN Antony

MEIGNEN Fabrice

Pucel Didier

BAUCHET Claude

Rongeard timothee

MEIGNEN Lysie

BONNIN Clément

BESSENAY Kylian

SIMONEAU Elisa

Pegaz Joel

Club

Montfortaise Tir

S.T.Herbiers

S.T.Herbiers

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

STPRV.

Montfortaise Tir

S.T.Herbiers

RTS Rezé

astic les sables

Montfortaise Tir

S.T.Herbiers

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

astic les sables

Montfortaise Tir

S.T.Herbiers

astic les sables

Montfortaise Tir

S.T.Herbiers

Le Pellerin

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

astic les sables

RTS Rezé

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

STPRV.

S.T.Herbiers

S.T.Herbiers

Carquefou Tir

92

938

91

82

76

93

60

94

92

87,7

684

77,1

80

58

88

88

61

89

96

81,5

92,2

101,8
99,1

95,1

855

98,7
99,9

98

84

58

87

86

61

94

91

87,3

82,9

54,8

97,8

100,2

83,1

77

44,8

104,8
85,3

62,9

90

64

89

90

89

85

89

50

87

91

84

48

84

91

seriel serie2 serie3 serie4 serie5 serie6 total

371,00

263,00

541,60

515,70
457,80

600,70

583,50

563,00

505,90

253,00

602,60

595,60

519,80

431,80
308,20

368,70

228,10

616,00

447,90

349,20

576,90

555,80

456,80

328,70

275,50

549,20

398,90

509,00

354,00

516,00

357,00

182,00

548,00

moyenne

92,75

87,6666667

90,2666677

85,950002
76,2999967

100,116667

97,25

93,8333346

84,3166644

63,249999

100,433332

99,2666667

86,6333326

71,9666678
51,3666668

92,1749973

76,0333328

102,666668

74,6500003

58,2000014

96,1499964

92,6333333

76,1333326

54,7833335

45,9166667

91,5333354

66,4833323

84,8333333

59

86

89,25

60,6666667

91,3333333



Pistolet 3/7

Pistolet Standard 10m

R1 SH1 - Carabine air debout Homme
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-
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GERVAIS Guillaume
Trouilet Yannick
Pegaz Joel

Poupard Federic
Bire Yannick
MANDIN Anthony

Gomelet Philippe

Carquefou Tir
le mans
Carquefou Tir
RTS Rezé

Le Pellerin
S.T.Herbiers

Le Pellerin

g Mathieu
COUNILLE David
Fonteneau Stéphane

PAILLAT Steve

Penisson Jean-Michel
GUITTONNEAU Daniel
Sabin Gilles

BELAGE Louison

Amisse Gérard

BESSENAY Karine

BESSENAY Kylian

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

Montfortaise Tir

RTS Rezé

S.T.Herbiers

RTS Rezé

ANT St Nazaire

Le Pellerin

S.T.Herbiers

S.T.Herbiers

g Timothée

Trouillet Yannick

MANDIN Anthony

RONGEARD Mathieu

GUITTONNEAU Daniel

Raffineau Yannick

Montfortaise Tir

le mans

S.T.Herbiers

Montfortaise Tir

S.T.Herbiers

Cholet Tir Sportif

93

90

93

89

84

86

87

86

78

76

48

86

70

74

72

72

73

84

84

90

77

75

67

854

87

89

92

89

81

84

92

88

77

54

37

83

88

83

78

81

76

85

78

86

76

76

54

90

93

91

87

86

83

87

86

76

78

39

87

75

85

77

70

70

92

85

94

85

68

64

91

93

89

83

89

88

80

84

86

67

49

91

88

73

65

78

80

84

79

72

77

46

94

91

89

80

87

87

87

85

71

68

55

83

79

76

85

78

88

82

93

91

89

86

85

84

75

77

77

65

61

87

73

76

89

75

72

548,00
547,00
543,00
514,00
512,00
512,00
508,00
506,00
465,00
408,00
289,00

517,00
473,00
467,00
466,00

454,00

459,00

261,00

331,00
349,00
310,00

296,00

231,00

480,60

91,3333333
91,1666667
90,5
85,6666667
85,3333333
85,3333333
84,6666667
84,3333333
77,5

68
48,1666667

86,1666667
78,8333333
77,8333333
77,6666667

75,6666667

76,5

87

82,75
87,25
77,5

74

57,75

80,100001
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